## FRIENDS OF THE FLUVANNA COUNTY LIBRARY ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2025

Fluvanna County Library 214 Commons Blvd. Palmyra, VA 22963 434 589-1400

## **LIBRARY HOURS**

9 am - 6 pm - Monday, Tuesday

9 am - 8 pm - Wednesday, Thursday

9 am - 5 pm - Friday

9 am - 3 pm - Saturday

Friends of the Fluvanna County Library, founded in 1981, supports our library in multiple ways throughout the year (see back). Your dues and donations as well as our fund-raising efforts during the year make this possible. Please consider making a donation in addition to your membership fee when you renew your membership or join the Friends. The Friends of the Fluvanna County Library meet in the library the first Wednesday of the month (except in the summer and during the Annual Fall Booksale).

## JOIN US!

Members like you are essential to the success of our library! If you would like to volunteer at the library, please contact Director Cyndi Hoffman at 434 589-1400.

Please detach here and return the bottom portion to the library.			
FRIENDS OF THE FLUVANNA COUNTY LIBRARY			
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2025			
□ Individual \$5.00 □ Family \$10.00 □ Donation \$ Check/Cash Total \$ Please make your check payable to Friends of the Fluvanna County Library. You may drop off your application with dues and/or donation at the library or mail it to 214 Commons Blvd. Palmyra, VA 22963.			
Please print all information.	nation. Date completed: _		:
Name:			
Address:			
Town:		State:	Zip Code:
Telephone: E-mail:			
We encourage you to give us your e-mail address which will NOT be shared. It will be used solely to communicate with you about Friends' activities and events.			
Thank you for your interest in and support of the Fluvanna County Library.			
FOR OFFICE USE: LIBRARY			
Processed on:	Membership: New	Renewal	☐ Thank you sent for donation